POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
MARINE BIOLOGY

Programme Requirements

Code

Title Credits

Students take 60 credits as follows:

Core Modules

BL6012
BL6013
BL6014
BL6015
BL6016
BL6019

BL6020
BL6026

Marine Megafauna 10
Marine Fisheries and Aquaculture 10
Marine Fieldwork and Survey Techniques 10
Practical Marine Workplace Skills 5
Marine Ecology and Conservation 10
Ecological Applications of Geographical 5

Information Systems
Genetics and the Marine Environment 5

Introductory Quantitative Skills for Biologists using 5
R

Total Credits

Examinations

60

Full details and regulations governing Examinations for each programme
will be contained in the Marks and Standards Book and for each module in
the Book of Modules.
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