## POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MARINE BIOLOGY

## **Programme Requirements**

Code	Title Cr	edits
Students take <b>60</b> credits as follows:		
Core Modules		
BL6012	Marine Megafauna	10
BL6013	Marine Fisheries and Aquaculture	10
BL6014	Marine Fieldwork and Survey Techniques	10
BL6015	Practical Marine Workplace Skills	5
BL6016	Marine Ecology and Conservation	10
BL6019	Ecological Applications of Geographical Information Systems	5
BL6020	Genetics and the Marine Environment	5
BL6026	Introductory Quantitative Skills for Biologists usin R	g 5
Total Credits		60

## **Examinations**

Full details and regulations governing Examinations for each programme will be contained in the *Marks and Standards Book* and for each module in the *Book of Modules*.